
 
 

TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 2023- 2024 
 

NEW FAMILY APPLICATION FEE - $175 PER FAMILY 
Open Enrollment begins on January 12, 2023 

 
RE-REGISTRATION FEE - $125 PER FAMILY 

Retention Credit Discount - January 12 – February 13,2023 
 

*Application Fee and Re-Enrollment Fee are Non-Refundable. An additional $100 Technology fee per student will be 
billed via FACTS* 

 
**If a returning family is enrolling a new student, they pay the one time “New Family Application Fee” for all students 
enrolled. If the re-enrolled family decides to enroll a new student at a later date, they simply pay the difference of the 
two fees ($50). ** 

 

TUITION CATHOLIC NON-CATHOLIC 

1 child $7,912 $8,162 

2 children $13,824 $14,324 

3 children $19,736 $20,486 

4 children $25,648 $26,648 

        
_____________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 

10 Month Payment 
 (August - May) 

CATHOLIC NON-CATHOLIC 

1 child $791.20 $816.20 

2 children $1,382.40 $1,432.40 

3 children $1,973.60 $2,048.60 

4 children $2,564.78 $2,664.80 

                
                    

**All tuition payments must start either August 5th or 20th** 
_________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

 
Please note that the above monthly rates should be used on the FACTS Application Form. 
(There is a one-time $50 FACTS Fee collected by FACTS prior to the first payment) 
 
All Families must pay tuition through the FACTS program.  To enroll in FACTS for tuition 
payments, please visit https://online.factsmgt.com/signin/3R2N0.   
 



 

 

VALOR DE MATRÍCULA Y CUOTAS 2023-2024 
 

CARGO DE SOLICITUD DE NUEVA FAMILIA - $175 POR FAMILIA 
Las inscripciones comienzan el 12 de Enero de 2023  

 
CUOTA/CARGO DE RE-INSCRIPCIÓN - $125 POR FAMILIA 

Reinscripción para familias actuales, Enero 12 – Febrero 13, 2023 
 

*La tarifa de solicitud y la tarifa de reinscripción no son reembolsables. Se facturará una tarifa de tecnología adicional de 
$ 100 por estudiante a través de FACTS* 

 
**Si una familia que regresa inscribe a nuevo estudiante, paga la “Tarifa de solicitud de nueva familia’ por unica vez para 

todas los estudiantes inscritos. Si la familia re-inscrita decide inscribir a un nuevo estudiante en una fecha posterior, 
simplemente paga la diferencia de las dos tarifas. ($50). ** 

 

     

MATRíCULA CATÓLICA NO- CATÓLICA 

1 niño $7,912 $8,162 

2 niño $13,824 $14,324 

3 niño $19,736 $20,486 

4 niño $25,648 $26,648 

_____________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Pago de 10 Meses 
 (Agosto - Mayo) 

CATÓLICA NO- CATÓLICA 

1 niño $791.20 $816.20 

2 niños $1,382.40 $1,432.40 

3 niños $1,973.60 $2,048.60 

4 niños $2,564.78 $2,664.80 

 
  
**Todos los pagos de matrícula deben comenzar el 5 th o 20 th de Agosto** 

_________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

 
Tenga en cuenta que las tarifas mensuales anteriores deben utilizarse en el formulario de solicitud 

FACTS. (Hay una tarifa única de $50 FACTS cobrada por FACTS antes del primer pago) 

 

 
Todas las familias deben pagar la matrícula a través del programa FACTS. Para inscribirse en 
FACTS para pagos de matrícula, visite https://online.factsmgt.com/signin/3R2N0 


